
PATTY LARKIN '93-'94 TOUR ITINERARY
(* denotes performance with John Gorka/A Winter's Night Tour; 
** denotes performance with Pierce Pettis)

Friday, November 12, 1993 Brewery Arts Center
               Carson City, NV

Saturday, November 13, 1993 Kuumbwa Jazz Center
               Santa Cruz, CA

Sunday, November 14, 1993 Great American Music Hall
               San Francisco, CA

Wednesday, November 17, 1993 Rockin' Horse Saloon
               Scottsdale, AZ

Thursday, November 18, 1993 6th Avenue Music Center
               Tucson, AZ

Friday, November 19, 1993 Museum of Fine Arts Auditorium
               Salt Lake City, UT

Saturday, November 20, 1993 Largo
               Los Angeles, CA

Sunday, November 21, 1993 Spreckles Masonic Temple Hall
               San Diego, CA

Thursday, December 2, 1993 Moby Dick Wharf Restaurant
                Westport, MA

Friday, December 4, 1993 Tree Star Coffeehouse
                Mt. Kisco, NY

Thursday, December 9, 1993 Blue Heart Cafe/Melody Ballroom
                Portland, OR

Friday, December 10, 1993 Library 2000 Lobby
                Olympia, WA

**Saturday, December 11, 1993 Backstage
                Seattle, WA

Saturday, January 8, Kaufmann Auditorium
                Marquette, MI

*Friday, January 14, Paige Hall
                Albany, NY

*Saturday, January 15, Flynn Theatre
                Burlington, VT

*Sunday, January 16, LincolnTheatre
                W. Hartford, CT



*Tuesday, January 18, FrontRoom/Campus Center
                Amherst, MA

*Thursday, January 20, Regina A. Quick Center
                Fairfield, CT

*Friday, January 21, Union County Arts Center
                Rahway, NJ

*Saturday, January 22, Sanders Theatre
                Cambridge, MA

*Thursday, February 3, Keswick Theatre
                Glenside, PA

*Friday, February 4, Grace Norton Rogers School
                Hightstown, NJ

*Saturday-Sunday, February 5-6, The Birchmere
                Alexandria, VA

*Thursday, February 10, The Ark
                Ann Arbor, MI

*Friday, February 11, Park West
                Chicago, IL

*Sunday, February 13, Variety Playhouse
                Atlanta, GA

*Monday, February 14, Caravan of Dreams
                Ft. Worth, TX

*Saturday, February 19, Kingsbury Hall
                Salt Lake City, UT

*Sunday, February 20, Cactus Cafe
                Austin, TX

Saturday, April 9, Grace Norton Rogers School
                Hightstown, NJ

Friday, April 15, Unitarian Church
                Marblehead, MA

Saturday, April 16, Emmerson Umbrella
                Concord, MA


